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LOCATION - LOCATION - LOCATION

Steps to GO train and GO bus services. Walk to high schools.
Immaculate custom built brick home. Three bedrooms. Walkout
from living room to full length deck. Walkout from recreation
room to gorgeous backyard. Log burning fireplace in fully fin-
| ished Iowe\r level. Three washrooms, central vac, water purifi- ||
cation system, cold cellar. Loads of closets & storage space.
Full two car garage, garage man door: upgraded stone drive- |
| way. Beautifully matured fully treed 50'x130’ lot. 1 1%
Immediate Possesion - A Must to See at $279,900. 2

PRO ESSIONAL
REALTY

(005) 873-6218 (905)L454-1100

| Visitus ot htpwewrod

arrigun.l{et

State of the art Robotic milking (LELY) new in 2002 freestall on 182 acres just |
| northeast of Guelph. Home has total renovation and farm can meet NMP. |

Hockwood $269 900
Lot potential 2 severances
| 1650 sq. ft. brick home with recent |
heat and w. soft. 242’ front |

'$72.900. Rockwood building lot
with 120+ ft front, suits walkout

| _basement, all services s available. Kit.,

New $1 74 900 Acton
Cozy 2 bdrm in ex. cond., oil heat,
air cond., hardwood firs and full |
bsmt. Lot potential for severance. |

Orval S. Gates,

Real Estate Broker

519-856-2526
1-877-288-8312

POOL TiME
Enjoy this summer in your own
inground pool. 75’ ot is bigger
than most. 4 bedroom home |
with family room.

Alan McPhedran, *Sales Rep.

RWK Blue Springs Realty

(Halton) Corp.
51 9—856-4348 Toll Free: 1-888:-656-4348

Rockwood

COUNTRY BUNGALOW- WELLINGTON RD. 44
Excellent property in Rockwood. 2 bath bungalow
with a recently renovated spacious (new) eat-in

kitchen, main floor family room, private treed lot.
Call Alan McPhedran* @ 888-656-4348.

5191 1ST LINE EHIN $398 000
3 acres, this property has it all. 1600 sq. ft. renovated and
updated bungalow, 32 x 40 heated/insulated shop with 2
large lift doors, 24 x 24 barn with 4 stalls, 2 paddocks,
spring fed “bass” pond. Call Alan McPhedran®*.

12? PAFIKVIEW LANE HOCKWOOD

Superb 5 bedroom family home, 2800+ sq. ft.,
hardwood/ceramic floors, main floor laundry, for-
mal LR & DR, fenced yard, inground pool & hot tub.
Bring the family. Call Alan McPhedran®.

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY - GUELPH
2-3 bdrm units (1200+ sq. ft. each) and 1 bdrm in
bsmt. Show well, excellent for family and income or
as investment property. Call Alan McPhedran®.

$659,900

BELWOOD ESTATE HOME
Over 7,000 sq. ft. finished, living space, private
lake access & dock. An extraordinary home -
unbelievable attention to detail and list of ameni-

ties. Call Alan McPhedran* at 1-888-656-4348.

10 ACRE ESTATE - 5878 - 6TH LINE - ROCKWOOD
Stunning 10 acre estate, 2248 sq. ft. 3 + 1 bedroom.
Custom built bungalow w/1230 sq. ft. finished in basement
w/full walkout. Indoor hot tub, 16 x 32 inground pool, very
private & treed property. Country living at it's best. Call
Alan McPhedran®.
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"I VERY SPEGIAL PLAGE

$538,000 §
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